OP \$40.00 2343437

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM512099

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	11/13/2018	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CBS Radio of Sacramento, LLC		11/13/2018	Limited Liability Company: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Entercom Operations, Inc.	
Street Address:	401 E. City Ave., Suite 809	
City:	Bala Cynwyd	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19004	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2343437	KSFM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 215-240-7479

Email: Timothy.Hegedus@entercom.com

Correspondent Name: Timothy Hegedus

Address Line 1: 401 E. City Ave., Suite 809

Address Line 4: Bala Cynwyd, PENNSYLVANIA 19004

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Timothy Hegedus
SIGNATURE:	/TIMOTHY HEGEDUS/
DATE SIGNED:	02/28/2019

Total Attachments: 5

source=CBS Radio of Sacramento, LLC-PA-Merger (Discontinuing Company)#page1.tif source=CBS Radio of Sacramento, LLC-PA-Merger (Discontinuing Company)#page2.tif source=CBS Radio of Sacramento, LLC-PA-Merger (Discontinuing Company)#page3.tif source=CBS Radio of Sacramento, LLC-PA-Merger (Discontinuing Company)#page4.tif

source=CBS Radio of Sacramento, LLC-PA-Merger (Discontinuing Company)#page5.tif

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS 401 NORTH STREET, ROOM 206 P.O.BOX 8722 HARRISBURG,PA 17105-8722 WWW.CORPORATIONS.PA.GOV

CT Corporation System Counter Pickup PA

Entercom Operations, Inc.

THE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS IS HAPPY TO SEND YOUR FILED DOCUMENT. THE BUREAU IS HERE TO SERVE YOU AND WE WOULD LIKE TO THANK YOU FOR DOING BUSINESS IN PENNSYLVANIA.

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PERTAINING TO THE BUREAU, PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT www.dos.pa.gov/BusinessCharities OR YOU MAY CONTACT US BY TELEPHONE AT (717)787-1057. INFORMATION REGARDING BUSINESS AND UCC FILINGS CAN BE FOUND ON OUR SEARCHABLE DATABASE AT www.corporations.pa.gov/Search/CorpSearch

ENTITY NUMBER: 2696181

Entity# : 2696181 Date Filed : 11/21/2018 Pennsylvania Department of State

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS

Return CTmt by InCOUNTER	Statement of Merger			
Name 11250130 SO 12	DSCB:15-335 (7/1/2015)			
Address nlcolo.grimmo@woiterskiuwer.com	ATTERIORI BERLEDBERK TERLEBERTER MEDIR FILLE BELLETA BERLEDDUR			
City State Zip Code	TCO181127MC0538			
Return document by small to:	1,00,00,00			
Read all instructions	prior.			
Fee: \$70 plus \$40 for each association that is a party to the merger The minimum amount to be submitted with this filing is \$150 In compliance with the requirements of the applicable provisions of 15 Pa.C.S. § 335 (relating to Statement of				
merger), the undersigned, desiring to effect a merger, hereby	suites that:			
A. For the surviving association:				
1. The name of the surviving association is: Entercom C	perations, Inc.			
2. The jurisdiction of formation of the surviving associati	on: Delaware			
3. The type of association of the surviving association is (check only one):				
 ☑ Business Corporation ☑ Nonprofit Corporation ☑ Limited Liability Company ☑ Limited Partnership ☑ Limited Liability (General) Partnership ☑ Limited Liability Limited Partnership ☑ Business Trust ☑ Professional Association ☑ Other				

PA. DEPT. OF STATES

4. The surviving association is a (check only	y one box, provide address and	follow instructions	for attachi	nents):
Domestic (Pennsylvania) filing entity already in existence on Department of State records If applicable, attach to this Statement any amendment to its public organic record approved as part of the plan of merger.				
Attach to this Statement the public organ	NEW domestic (Pennsylvania) filing entity (includes limited liability limited partnership) Attach to this Statement the public organic record of the new entity.			
[2] Foreign filing association or foreign limited liability partnership already registered with the Department. If applicable, attach to this Statement any amendment to or transfer of its foreign registration approved as part of the plan of merger.				
☐ Foreign filing association or foreign in Department of State Attach to this Statement a completed form attachments.				
Its current registered office address. (Complete part (a) OR (b) – not	both:		
(a)	City	State	Zip	County
(b) s/a: CORPORATION SERVICE C	OLIDALW.			Dauphin
(b) c/o: CORPORATION SERVICE CONTROL OF Name of Commercial Registered O	ffice Provider	ng partnership	f Election)	County
Domestic association that is not a do Attach to this Statement tax clearance of	mestic filing association ertificates.		· ·	
The address, including street and nur	mber, if any, of its principal off	ice:		
Number and street	City .	State	Zip	County
Foreign association that is not, and v	erlificales.			
The address, including street and nu maintained by the law of its jurisdict similar office, its principal office:	mber, if any, of its registered or tion of formation; or if it is not	similar office, if a required to maintai	ny, require n a register	d to be ed or
Number and street	City	State	Zip	

DSCB:15-335-3 B. For the merging association(s) that are not surviving the merger: 1. The name of the merging association is: CBS Radio of Sacramento, LLC 2. The jurisdiction of formation of the merging association: Pennsylvania 3. The type of association is (check only one): ☐Business Trust Limited Partnership ■ Business Corporation Professional Association Limited Liability (General) Partnership ■Nonprofit Corporation Limited Liability Limited Partnership Other Limited Liability Company 4. Check and complete one of the following addresses. If the merging association is a domestic filing association, domestic limited liability partnership or registered foreign association, the current registered office address as on file with the Department of State. Complete part (a) OR (b) - not both: County Number and street (b) c/o: CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Dauphin County Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider If the merging association is a domestic association that is not a domestic filing association or limited liability partnership, the address, including street and number, if any, of its principal office: Zip County State Number and street If the merging association is a nonregistered foreign association, the address, including street and number, if any, of its registered or similar office, if any, required to be maintained by the law of its jurisdiction of formation;

Use Statement of Merger - Addendum (DSCB:15-335AD) for additional merging parties that are not surviving the merger.

State

Zip

or if it is not required to maintain a registered or similar office, its principal office address:

Number and street .

DSCB:15-335-4

C.	Effective date of statement of merger (check, and if appropriate comparison of Merger shall be effective upon filing in the De ☐ This Statement of Merger shall be effective on: 11/13/2018 ☐ Date (MM/DI	partment of State. at 11:30pm Eastern
D.	Approval of merger by merging associations (check all applicable For domestic entities – The merger was approved in accordance (relating to merger). For foreign associations – The merger was approved in accordance of the foreign associations that are not domestic entities – The merging association in the manner required by its organic law.	with 15 Pa.C.S. Chapter 3, Subchapter C ce with the laws of the jurisdiction of formation
E.	Attachments (see Instructions for required and optional attachments)	.
[N by	TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned merging associations had duly authorized officers thereof this 13th day of Novemb	ve caused this Statement of Merger to be signed or 20 18
	Entercom Operations, Inc. Name of Merging Association	CBS Radio of Sacramento, LLC Name of Mergina Association
	Signature	Signature
	Executive Vice President	Executive Vice President
	Title	Title

TRADEMARK REEL: 006577 FRAME: 0367

RECORDED: 02/28/2019